January 17, 2012



McCOY ANNOUNCES CHANGES IN EXECUTIVE MANAGEMENT

Edmonton, Alberta – McCoy Corporation ("McCoy" or "the Corporation") (TSX:MCB) is pleased to announce the appointment of James (Jim) Nowotny as the new Senior Vice President, Drilling & Completions. Mr. Nowotny will replace David Buck as Mr. Buck retires.

Mr. Buck was an integral part of McCoy's executive team serving most recently as the Senior Vice President of McCoy's Drilling & Completions division. Prior to that, Mr. Buck was a Vice President with the Corporation. Mr. Buck founded Superior Manufacturing & Hydraulics over 30 years ago in Lafayette, Louisiana, which was purchased by McCoy in 2007.

"David was instrumental in the growth of McCoy's global presence in the energy services sector," said Jim Rakievich, President & CEO. "David was a mentor to all of us and we wish him well in his much deserved retirement."

Replacing Mr. Buck in the role of Senior Vice President, Drilling & Completions is James (Jim) Nowotny. Mr. Nowotny comes to McCoy from Atwood Oceanics, a company engaged in the business of international offshore drilling. Over his 16 years at Atwood, Mr. Nowotny worked in increasing roles of responsibility in the areas of engineering, operations, marketing and business development. Mr. Nowotny has leadership and business development experience working most recently as the Director of Marketing & Business Development at Atwood. Mr. Nowotny has a B.S. degree in mechanical engineering from Texas A&M University and has attended executive education courses at Columbia Business School and Harvard Law School.

Mr. Nowotny has significant international experience, including leading offshore drilling operations and projects in Australia, Italy, Singapore and Turkey. Because of his engineering and operations experience, Mr. Nowotny understands firsthand how to effectively deliver quality products and services to the customer.

Jim Rakievich, President & CEO, said "Jim will be an excellent addition to the Corporation's executive team given his tremendous experience in the global oil and gas industry. Jim's strategic acumen, coupled with this operations experience, will be beneficial as we continue to grow McCoy's presence in the global energy services industry, and we are very pleased Jim has accepted this role."

Mr. Nowotny will commence his role with McCoy in February and will be based out of McCoy's Houston, Texas office.

About McCoy Corporation

McCoy provides innovative products and services to the global energy industry. McCoy's two segments, Energy Products & Services and Mobile Solutions, operate internationally through direct sales and distributors with its operations based out of the Western Canadian Sedimentary Basin and the US Gulf Coast. McCoy's corporate office is located in Edmonton, Alberta, Canada with offices in Alberta, British Columbia, Louisiana, and Texas.

For further information, please contact:

Mr. Jim Rakievich McCoy Corporation President and Chief Executive Officer

Phone: (780) 453-8451 E-mail: info@mccoyglobal.com Website: www.mccoyglobal.com

SUITE 301, 9618 - 42 AVE NW, EDMONTON, AB T6E 5Y4 CANADA